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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Analysis Report of Student Satisfaction Survey

Key Indicator-2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching-Learning and Evaluation.

TSR AU (AT idaEmer™:)
HRUTIRARER:, ST

01. H&MET USRI Qg fpad &g sma?

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

9, 0.43% <, 0.43%

T, 1.29%

@, 13.36%

02. Gare ieres!: fpaq Temm: 3me?

How well were the teachers able to communicate?

7, 1.51% 9, 0.22% <, 0.43%

4, 17.03%
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03. STeHTUgE g af-

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as-

T, 5.60% _ 9, 0.65% T, 0.22%

d, 17.46%

04. fU&IHT: ISTELOTHT STYLRTIUIE AT SGERUT: Thelhdid |

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

T, 4.96% d, 0.43% <, 0.43%

g, 20.04%

05. Sl Ursashy: fpaafaerd urfed: ?

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

@, 3.02% v 1.51% %,065% 7 043%
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06. HaF/Had! EIMA AT TGLAHT [a9d IISIHHURUTAITS HRIGHIRUHGTD 9 Hied: /gfed |
Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

g, 4.31% T, 1.72% Y, 0.65% g, 0.22%

07. frerent: vaa:/vac: s URRFai~T| ¥ad: /9acT: I Sfaasar Ui A Tiedrear|
The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing the right level
of challenges.

T, 3.02% H, 0.65% <, 0.43%

4, 17.89%

08. wgd:/vacn: et BEl Fdauamn aRam guyal: g aur aF giied aRerHmER=|

Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them.

@, 4.74% 31, 1.94% __ 9, 0.65% <, 0.22%
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09. f9i&ren: vaa:/vadl: fdRhaarg YRR Wodredt—d|

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

,2.37%_ 9,0.65% T, 0.22%

4, 10.13%

10. IARFHATETUTHAAT 18T Haf~i|

Fairness of internal evaluation process by the teachers.

@, 7.97% ,1.51% H, 0.65% T, 0.22%

11. & WhEIveL ey It vyafd|

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

T, 1.29% q, 0.65% ¥, 0.22%

d, 14.44%
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12. wad/ved i o/ yer oM de] aedd-FHaeomy yedd|

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

T, 1.29% 9, 0.43% <, 0.43%

4, 13.36%

13. g fegafas Rige: go @).SL.udusma=y fAiauagraread d€ie gaaawyor-
ARt Suswsoni= ygsa? / What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD

projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching?

T, 1.51% # 022% $, 0.43%

4, 17.03%

14. BR: YA, BAAHTI:, SAGRIY s U=a- fqgfaee: i gl

The institute takes active interest in promoting in internship, student exchange, field
visit opportunities for students.

7, 5.60% _, 9, 0.65% <, 0.22%

d, 17.46%
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15. Ye Aoyiear A=0mufhal I Yad: Had: YAMIABGHE HTSblabET I $620
difgel ueerid/ The teaching and mentoring in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

T, 4.96% d, 0.43% T, 0.43%

g, 20.04%

16. XM TAUMY SR I S TR U= d|

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

®,3.020%__ v 151% H, 0.65% T, 0.43%

17. e feonfermyismarn: Fisroriierot orearn: if¥qagt 8HEF JsTRg wIdd|
The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of teaching learning process.

@, 431% v 172%_ F,065% 7 022%
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18. GWH/f&®w!: BEwigaUgdHl YN Hdid, JUT-  JIHATHBIANERE,  JadiiLIeeT:,
AFIAIHT 9 ggl GHIEl GHETEFNEE/ The institute/teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

7, 3.43% 9, 0.65% <, 0.43%

4, 17.89%

19. Geume/fRigrds: giauready gl FeeRGAAdl Shad®miee JRAFAdEbISel 9 SMehaliag
‘@ﬁﬂﬁﬂ' ar yarE! fafga:/ Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills,
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@, 4.74% 1 1.94% |, 0.65% T, 0.22%

20. o9q:/vacT: YT feoniermufRar: Joradn sregaHr forrd|

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

@, 10.13%__ 'V 2.37%__ 9, 0.65% T, 0.22%
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11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

yJdiedideredr: / Responded Options

(%) 941 / Thoroughly

(@) GaIvsHe®adT / Satisfactorily

(1) =SS / Poorly

(&) 3e™HdaT / Indifferently

() 3ufecda IHITE: / Won't teach at all

() IGHET: / Always effective

(&) 3pET: / Sometimes effective

(T) ITHET: / Just Satisfactorily

(&) & / Generally ineffective

() 319HYT: / Very poor communication

(h) ¢4 d: 200% / 85 to 100%
(@) o : L¥% /70 to 84%
({M) 44 T &3% / 55 to 69%
(") 3o 8%/ 30 to 54%
() 30% T =: / Below 30%

(%) qui&dT / Fully

(@) IANTITEYT / Reasonably
(M) 3fiferEqur/ Partially

(9) Te9Hd / Slightly

(¥) TqU1 HeiH 3EAYT: / Unable to

(%) @™ WeHd: / Strongly agree

(d) 9gHd: / Agree

(1) d<S&: / Neutral

(d) 31ggHd: / Disagree

(¥) geddl 3dHeHd: / Strongly disagree

(%) 9daT / Every time

(@) URIST: / Usually

(1) I&1 &aT / Occasionally/Sometimes
(9) ge9adT / Rarely

=) A el / Never

() 0% T 3Hf&HH / Above 90%
(@) 90% T (3% / 70 — 89%

(1) 60% & &3% / 50 — 69%

() 30% T 93% / 30 — 49%

(%) 1% d: =74 / Below 29%

() HfcHE=YUiY / Significantly
(@) Hgwauiq / Very well

(1) HEYHH / Moderately

(&) =9 / Marginally

(%) T WA / Not at all

(%) &1 WEHd: / Strongly agree

(d) 9gHd: / Agree

(1) d<S&: / Neutral

(d) 31ggHd: / Disagree

(¥) geddl 3dHeHd: / Strongly disagree

() GudTl Fi~l / To a great extent
(@) &1 el P~ / Moderate

(1) FaTied Pl / Some what

(9) TWeqaqdr fdi— / Very little

(¥) 9 Pdi~ / Not at all

2.

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

* % %k k k % %

() F&T UHTaLTe /Always effective

(W) TSI HaT YHTaLTel! / Sometimes effective
(1) FaeT T=dSeiHadT / Just Satisfactorily
(&) IMIq: YHTEeH: / Generally ineffective
(S) 319&H: / Very poor communication

(%) 941 / Every time

(@) LT / Usually

(1) I&T1 &waT / Occasionally/Sometimes
(&) Fwalfed / Rarely

=) A eIy / Never

(%) TdaT / Every time

(@) YIS / Usually

(1) I<&T el / Occasionally/Sometimes
(&) Faldad / Rarely

() 9 ®alu / Never

(%) TdaT / Every time

(@) YIS / Usually

(1) T<&T el / Occasionally/Sometimes
(&) Faldad / Rarely

(&) 9 ®alu / Never

(%) g e / Always fair

() UTELT: e / Usually fair

(A1) I&T HaT I USTHMAT: / Sometimes unfair
() UTILT: 3R ST / Usually unfair

(%) 3T YSHMT: / Unfair

(%) FAHTEY0T / Every time

(@) 9GS / Usually

(1) I<&T ®aT / Occasionally/Sometimes
(9) g9l / Rarely

() U9 991 11T / I don’t have a mentor

() FaffaEdor / Regularly
(W) 9IS / Often

(1) Ial &4l / Sometimes
(9) gAY / Rarely

=) A eIy / Never

(%) &1 WeHd: / Strongly agree

(9) 9gHd: / Agree

(1) d<S&: / Neutral

(d) 31ggHd: / Disagree

(¥) geddl 3dHeHd: / Strongly disagree

() GudTl Fi~l / To a great extent
(@) &1 Hal P~ / Moderate

(1) Walied el / Some what

(9) TWeqaqdr fdi= / Very little

(%) 9 Pdi~ / Not at all

(%) @™ WeHd: / Strongly agree

(d) 9gHd: / Agree

() dc¥: / Neutral

(d) 31ggHd: / Disagree

(¥) geddl 3dHeHd: / Strongly disagree
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